
B.—No. 2b. 34 IV.—E STIMATES FOR THE

CLASSIV.—POSTALSERVICES—continued.

186!�-70.[tern.

Provincial Charges—continued. £ s. d. £ s.

Brought forward 2,211 0 0

14
15

16
17
18

19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26
27
28

29
30

31
32

33

Kainpoi —■

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £160)
Messenger and Assistant

Lyttelton—
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £100
2 Messengers at £50 each

Gliristchurch—■

6 Telegraphists, 1 at £250, 1 at £160, 1 at £125, 3 at
£100

2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £160, Assistant Clerk, £110 ...
3 Messengers at £50 each

Selwyn—(cost of maintenance guaranteed by Provincial
Government, Canterbury)

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Temuha—(cost of maintenance guaranteed)

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10)
Messenger

Timaru—
Telegraphist
Messenger

Oamaru—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £225)
Assistant Telegraphist
Messenger

Waikouaiti—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £114)
Messenger

Port Chalmers—
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £130, 1 at £100
Messenger

Dunedin—
5 Telegraphists, 1 at £275, 1 at £110, 1 at £125, 2 at

£100
2 Counter Clerks, 1at £160, Assistant Clerk, £110 ...
3 Messengers at £50 each

Tolcomairiro—(£75 guaranteed by Provincial Government,
Otago)

Telegraphist
Messenger and Assistant

Halcluiha—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Messenger

Invercargill —
Telegraphist
Messenger

Bluff—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Messenger

Bealey —
Telegraphist (also Postmaster without salary, and

Meteorologist £25)
JToJcitiJca—

3 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £100, 1 at £75
Counter Clerk
2 Messengers, at £50 each

Grrt/mouth—
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £160, 1 at £100
Messenger

Brighton—(cost of maintenance guaranteed by Provincial
Government, Nelson)

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger

36
50

300
100

835
270
150

110

110
40

125
40

36
100
50

50
50

230
50

710
270
150

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

34
35

36
37

130
SO

0 0
0 0

38
39

100
50

0 0
0 0

40
41

160
50

0 0
0 0

42
43

175
50

0 0
0 0

44
200 0 0

45
46
47

375
100
100

0 0
0 0
0 0

48
49

260
50

0 0
0 0

50
51

150
50

0 0
0 0

Carried forward 8,153 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

