CLASS IV.—POSTAL SERVICES—continued.

Item.							1869–70.						
	Provincial Charges—continued.					£	s.	d.		£	s.	d.	
		Brought :	forward			2,211	0	0					
	Kaiapoi—				- [
14 15	Telegraphist (also P Messenger and Assis Lyttelton—		£160)			36 50	0	0					
16 17	2 Telegraphists, 1 at 2 Messengers at £50		ıt £100	•••		300 100	0	0					
18	Christchurch— 6 Telegraphists, 1 a	t £250, 1	at £160, 1	l at £125,	3 at								
10	$\pounds 100$ 2 Counter Clerks, 1	 ot £160 :	 Aggigtant C	 lark £110		835 270	0	0					
19 20	3 Messengers at £5 Selwyn—(cost of ma	0 each				150	ö	o					
21	Government, Can Telegraphist (also P	terbury)				110	0	0					
22	Temuka—(cost of mai Telegraphist (also P	ntenance g	guaranteed)			110	0	ó					
23	Messenger		•••			40	o	Ŏ					
$\begin{array}{c} 24 \\ 25 \end{array}$	Telegraphist Messenger			•••		$\frac{125}{40}$	0	0					
26	Oamaru— Telegraphist (also P		 £225)	•••		36	0	0					
$\frac{20}{27}$	Assistant Telegraph					100	ŏ	o					
28	Messenger Waikouaiti—	••	•••	•••		50	0	0					
29 30	Telegraphist (also P Messenger	ostmaster 	£114)			50 50	0	0					
91	Port Chalmers— 2 Telegraphists, 1 at	- £120-1 o	+ 4:100			230	0	0					
$\frac{31}{32}$	Messenger Dunedin—			•••	•••	50	ŏ	ŏ					
33	5 Telegraphists, 1 at £100	t £275, 1	at £110, 1	l at £125, 2	2 at	710	0	0					
34 35	2 Counter Clerks, 1 3 Messengers at £50		Assistant C	lerk, £110		270 150	0	0					
00	Tokomairiro—(£75 gu Otago)	iaranteed l	by Provincia	al Governme	ent,			•	į				
36	Telegraphist	••	•••			130	0	0					
37	Messenger and Assis Balclutha—			•••	•••	80	0	0					
38 39	Telegraphist (also P Messenger	ostmaster 	£25)		·	100 50	0	$0 \\ 0$					
	Invercargill-	•				100							
40 41	Telegraphist Messenger	· ·				160 50	0	0					
42	Bluff— Telegraphist (also P	ostmaster	£25)			175	0	0					
43	$egin{array}{c} \mathbf{Messenger} & \ Bealey- \end{array}$	••		•••		50	0	0					
44	Telegraphist (also Meteorologist £2:		er withou	t salary,	and 	200	0	0					
45	Hokitika— 3 Telegraphists, 1 at	£200, 1 a	ıt £100, 1 a	t £75		375	0	0					
46	Counter Člerk		•••	•••		100	0	0					
47	2 Messengers, at £5			•••		100	0	0	!				
48 49	2 Telegraphists, 1 at Messenger			 1 L D '		260 50	0	0					
	Brighton—(cost of m Government, Nels	son)	_	ı by Provin		, 480	ć	•					
50 5 1	Telegraphist (also P Messenger	ostmaster 	æ50) …	•••		150 50	0	0					
	•	Carried fo	orward	•••	•••	8,153	0	0		•••			
					1								